Tesco recalls Chicken Salad products due to possible presence of Campylobacter

Tesco is recalling two chicken salad products because Campylobacter has been found in the products.

Product: Tesco Chicken Salad
Pack size: 160g
‘Use by’ date: 12/07/2017 and 13/07/2017

Product: Tesco Chicken, Broccoli, Almond & Cashew Nut Salad
Pack size: 315g
‘Use by’ date: 12/07/2017 and 13/07/2017

No other Tesco products are known to be affected

If you have bought any of the above products do not eat them. Instead, return it to the store from where it was bought for a full refund.

About suffolktradingstandards
Suffolk Trading Standards is working towards creating and fair and safe trading environment. By creating empowered consumers, that are armed with the knowledge to stop 'rogue traders'.

Leave a Reply

Fill in your details below or click an icon to log in:

WordPress.com Logo

You are commenting using your WordPress.com account. Log Out / Change )

Twitter picture

You are commenting using your Twitter account. Log Out / Change )

Facebook photo

You are commenting using your Facebook account. Log Out / Change )

Google+ photo

You are commenting using your Google+ account. Log Out / Change )

Connecting to %s

%d bloggers like this: